Taiwan Chinsan Electronic Ind., Co., Ltd.
                           Address: No.1, Alley 11, Lane 68, Sec.1, KwangFu Rd., SanChung Dist., New Taipei City 24158, Taiwan
TEL: +886 2 2995 0535
(at 120Hz)
   SPECIFICATIONS
Item Performance Characteristics
Category Temperature Range -55 ~ +105℃

Current
(mA rms)
@ 105℃
100kHz
Impedance
@20℃
(Ω max/
100kHz)
Endurance
@ 105℃
(Hours)
Dimensions (mm)
Appearance
Drawing
No DΦ L a d P
1 CED0J221MCB6358   220 ±20% 6.3
-55°C ~
105°C
0.22 13.86
230mA
@ 100 kHz
0.44Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 5.8mm   2.1mm
Safety Vent (≥ 8x10.5)
Taiwan Chinsan Electronic Ind., Co., Ltd.
                           Address: No.1, Alley 11, Lane 68, Sec.1, KwangFu Rd., SanChung Dist., New Taipei City 24158, Taiwan
TEL: +886 2 2995 0535
2 CED0J102MCB08A5F2   1000 ±20% 6.3
-55°C ~
105°C
0.22 63
450mA
@ 100 kHz
0.17Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
8.0mm 10.5mm   3.1mm
3 CED1A102MCB10A5   1000 ±20% 10
-55°C ~
105°C
0.2 100
670mA
@ 100 kHz
0.09Ω
3000 Hrs
@ 105°C
10.0mm 10.5mm   4.6mm
4 CED1A151MCB6358   150 ±20% 10
-55°C ~
105°C
0.2 15
230mA
@ 100 kHz
0.44Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 5.8mm   2.1mm
5 CED1A221MCB6377   220 ±20% 10
-55°C ~
105°C
0.2 22
280mA
@ 100 kHz
0.34Ω
3000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 7.7mm   2.1mm
6 CED1C101MCB6358   100 ±20% 16
-55°C ~
105°C
0.16 16
230mA
@ 100 kHz
0.44Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 5.8mm     2.1mm
7 CED1C101MCB6377   100 ±20% 16
-55°C ~
105°C
0.16 16
280mA
@ 100 kHz
0.34Ω
3000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 7.7mm     2.1mm
8 CED1C221MCB6377   220 ±20% 16
-55°C ~
105°C
0.16 35.2
280mA
@ 100 kHz
0.34Ω
3000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 7.7mm     2.1mm
9 CED1C221MCB6377F2   220 ±20% 16
-55°C ~
105°C
0.16 35.2
280mA
@ 100 kHz
0.34Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 7.7mm     2.1mm
10 CED1C470MCB0558   47 ±20% 16
-55°C ~
105°C
0.16 7.52
150mA
@ 100 kHz
0.8Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
5.0mm 5.8mm     1.5mm
11 CED1C470MCB6358   47 ±20% 16
-55°C ~
105°C
0.16 7.52
230mA
@ 100 kHz
0.44Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 5.8mm     2.1mm
12 CED1C471MCB08A5F2   470 ±20% 16
-55°C ~
105°C
0.16 75.2
450mA
@ 100 kHz
0.17Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
8.0mm 10.5mm     3.1mm
13 CED1E470MCB6358   47 ±20% 25
-55°C ~
105°C
0.14 11.75
230mA
@ 100 kHz
0.44Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 5.8mm     2.1mm
14 CED1E101MCB6358   100 ±20% 25
-55°C ~
105°C
0.14 25
230mA
@ 100 kHz
0.44Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 5.8mm     2.1mm
15 CED1E101MCB6377F2   100 ±20% 25
-55°C ~
105°C
0.14 25
280mA
@ 100 kHz
0.34Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 7.7mm     2.1mm
16 CED1E331MCB08A5F2   330 ±20% 25
-55°C ~
105°C
0.14 82.5
450mA
@ 100 kHz
0.17Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
8.0mm 10.5mm     3.1mm
17 CED1V470MCB6358   47 ±20% 35
-55°C ~
105°C
0.12 16.45
230mA
@ 100 kHz
0.44Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 5.8mm     2.1mm
18 CED1V101MCB6377F2   100 ±20% 35
-55°C ~
105°C
0.12 35
280mA
@ 100 kHz
0.34Ω
2000 Hrs
@ 105°C
6.3mm 7.7mm     2.1mm
19 CED1V221MCB08A5   220 ±20% 35
-55°C ~
105°C
0.12 77
450mA
@ 100 kHz
0.17Ω
3000 Hrs
@ 105°C
8.0mm 10.5mm     3.1mm
20 CED1H470MCB6377F2   47 ±20% 50
-55°C ~
105°C
0.12 23.5
185mA